2022 Smyer Bobcat Baseball Schedule
	DATE
	OPPONENT
	LOCATION
	TIME AND TEAMS

	Fri, Feb 25
	Roosevelt
	HOME
	4:00 V; 6:30 JV

	Tues, Mar 1
	Floydada
	HOME
	4:00 V; 6:30 JV

	Mar 4 – Mar 5
	Diamond Buffalo Tournament
	Stanton
	TBD

	Tues, Mar 8
	Ralls
	AWAY
	7:00 V

	Sat, Mar 12
	*New Home*
	HOME
	11:00 V; 2:30 JV

	Tues, Mar 15
	*New Home*
	AWAY
	11:00 V; 2:30 JV

	Sat, Mar 19
	*Sundown*
	HOME
	11:00 V; 2:30 JV

	Tues, Mar 22
	*Sundown*
	AWAY
	5:00 V; 7:30 JV

	Sat, Mar 26
	*Seagraves*
	HOME
	11:00 V

	Tues, Mar 29
	*Seagraves*
	AWAY
	5:00 V

	Sat, Apr 2
	*Tahoka*
	HOME
	11:00 V; 2:30 JV

	Tues, Apr 5
	*Tahoka*
	AWAY
	4:00 JV; 6:00 V

	Sat, Apr 9
	*Morton*
	HOME
	11:00 V

	Tues, Apr 12
	*Morton*
	AWAY
	4:00 V

	Sat, Apr 16
	*Ropes*
	AWAY
	11:00 V; 2:30 JV

	Tues, Apr 19
	*Ropes*
	HOME
	4:00 V; 6:30 JV

	Sat, Apr 23
	[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]^O’Donnell^
	HOME
	11:00 V

	Tues, Apr 26 
	Eunice (New Mexico)
	AWAY
	5:00 V (Mountain Time Zone) 


 *UPDATED 11/10/2021*
Head Coach: Luke Vedder						Assistant Coach: Koty Huseman						Athletic Director: Scott Funke
Superintendent: Chris Wade		HS Principal: Mike Schaap		Elem Principal: Tony Igo
School Contact Information: SMYER ISD PO BOX 206 Smyer, TX 79367    (806)234-2935	SMYER-ISD.ORG

# Scrimmage #		HOME GAMES IN BOLD	* District Game * 	^Senior Night^
